
New York State
Pyramid Model Master Cadre Trainers and Coaches
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Breanna Grant bgrantachievements@gmail.com 39579
Catherine Turco c.turco@childcarecouncil.com 14107
Debbie Collett-Cromp Teachingimprovesperformance@gmail.com 531
Ellen Leopold eleopold@outlook.com 29526
Jennifer Edwards-Saul earlychildcareprofessional@gmail.com 14541
Kathleen Kiblin kkiblin@wnychildren.org 1060
Ligia Hendrie ligiahendrie@gmail.com 54004
Lynn Lubecki llubecki@childrensinstitute.net 10104
Marilyn Ballard marilynballard@gmail.com 290
MaryEllen Monafo mmonafo@gmail.com 29649
Rachele Zielinski prekteach34@gmail.com 13310
Rose Shufelt r.shufelt@childcarecouncil.com 440
Tracy Lyman lyman.tracy@gmail.com 29291

Master Cadre Name

Western Region Counties  -  Allegany, Cattaragus, Chautauqua,  Chemung, Erie, Genessee,  Livingston, Monroe, Niagra, 
Ontario, Orleans, Schuyler, Seneca, Stueben,  Wayne, Wyoming, Yates

nyspyramidmodel@gmail.com mastercadrelist01-2022.pdf
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Breanna Grant bgrantachievements@gmail.com 39579
Colleen Wuest cwuest@moboces.org 29441
Debbie Collett-Cromp Teachingimprovesperformance@gmail.com 531
Jennifer Edwards-Saul earlychildcareprofessional@gmail.com 14541
Kristi Cusa Kristic@childcaresolutions.org

Lynn Morris lynnsmorris@twc.com 172
Rachele VerValin Pettit rachelev@yahoo.com 14465
Rachele Zielinski prekteach34@gmail.com 13310
Racquel Saddlemire rsaddlemire@brightsideup.org 16958
Tami Callister tami@achievements.org 29341
Tracy Lyman lyman.tracy@gmail.com 29291

Central Region Counties  -  Broome, Cayuga, Chenango, Cortland,  Deleware, Herkimer, Madison, Oneida, Onondaga, 
Oswego, Otsego, Tioga, Tompkins

nyspyramidmodel@gmail.com mastercadrelist01-2022.pdf
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Debbie Collett-Cromp Teachingimprovesperformance@gmail.com 531
Sarah Gould-Houde sgouldhoude@qualitystarsny.org 561
Tami Callister tami@achievements.org 29314
Ligia Hendrie ligiahendrie@gmail.com 54004
Breanna Grant bgrantachievements@gmail.com 39579
Jennifer Edwards-Saul earlychildcareprofessional@gmail.com 14541
Colleen Wuest cwuest@moboces.org 29441

Northern Region Counties  - Clinton, Essex, Franklin, Hamilton, Jefferson, Lewis, St. Lawrence, Warren

nyspyramidmodel@gmail.com mastercadrelist01-2022.pdf
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Breanna Grant bgrantachievements@gmail.com 39579
Colleen Wuest cwuest@moboces.org 29441
Debbie Collett-Cromp Teachingimprovesperformance@gmail.com 531
Jacqueline Farmer-Gurby jfarmer@brightsideup.org 10184
Jennifer Edwards-Saul earlychildcareprofessional@gmail.com 14541
Jessica Orellana jessica.orllana19@gmail.com 64648
Ligia Hendrie ligiahendrie@gmail.com 54004
Lynn Morris lynnsmorris@twc.com 172
Racquel Saddlemire rsaddlemire@brightsideup.org 16958
Sarah Gould-Houde sgouldhoude@qualitystarsny.org 561
Tami Callister tami@achievements.org 29314

Greater Capitol Region Counties  - Albany, Columbia, Fulton, Green, Montgomery, Rensselaer, Saratoga, Schenectady, 
Schoharie, Washington

nyspyramidmodel@gmail.com mastercadrelist01-2022.pdf
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Aniberca Rosario aniberca_rosario@yahoo.com 21666
Breanna Grant bgrantachievements@gmail.com 39579
Caroline Doty connectthedotsny@gmail.com 15604
Debbie Collett-Cromp Teachingimprovesperformance@gmail.com 531
Donna Morrison dmorrison@theguidancecenter.org

Frederica Mclean fmclean@livingabovedisorder.org

Jennifer Edwards-Saul earlychildcareprofessional@gmail.com 14541
Karin Sperb karinsperb@gmail.com 1110
Kathy Moss kathymoss33@aol.com 10199
Ligia Hendrie ligiahendrie@gmail.com 54004
Stephanie Dockweiler sdockweiler@gmail.com 13748

Master Cadre Name

Mid-Lower Hudson Region Counties  - Dutches, Orange, Putnam, Rockland, Sullivan, Ulster, Westchester

nyspyramidmodel@gmail.com mastercadrelist01-2022.pdf
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Aniberca Rosario aniberca_rosario@yahoo.com 21666
Breanna Grant bgrantachievements@gmail.com 39579
Channing Edson cedson@schools.nyc.gov 81022
Debbie Collett-Cromp Teachingimprovesperformance@gmail.com 531
Gem Moriah gem_almor@hotmail.com 13300
Jennifer Edwards-Saul earlychildcareprofessional@gmail.com 14541
Karin Sperb karinsperb@gmail.com 1110
Kathy Moss kathymoss33@aol.com 10199
Ke'Shon Mack-Brown keytrain4success@yahoo.com

Ligia Hendrie ligiahendrie@gmail.com 54004
Paula Mack paulamackece@aol.com 12844
Taylor Passmore tpassmore@schools.nyc.gov 54235
Viday Ragoo ragoov@georgetown.edu 29282
Wanda Nedderman nickha75@yahoo.com 14226

New York City Region Counties  - Bronx,  Kings/Brooklyn, New York/Manhattan, Queens, Richmond/Staten Island

Master Cadre Name

nyspyramidmodel@gmail.com mastercadrelist01-2022.pdf
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Bonnie Spencer bonnie_spencer2002@yahoo.com 78949
Breanna Grant bgrantachievements@gmail.com 39579
Channing Edson cedson@schools.nyc.gov 81022
Colleen Farrell cfarrell@childcaresuffolk.org 13053
Debbie Collett-Cromp Teachingimprovesperformance@gmail.com 531
Emily Torres etorres@childcarecouncil.org 14600
Jacqueline Zaita jzaita@uft.org 15359
Jennifer Edwards-Saul earlychildcareprofessional@gmail.com 14541
Karin Sperb karinsperb@gmail.com 1110
Kathy Moss kathymoss33@aol.com 10199

Long Island Region Counties  - Nassau, Suffolk

nyspyramidmodel@gmail.com mastercadrelist01-2022.pdf


